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Infos, Trainingszeiten und Anmeldung unter

Komm vorbe
stv-niederw
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http://stv-niederwil.ch/jugend

08. bis 26. Mai 2023

Angebot

Alter

Schnuppertage 2023

MuKi/VakKi
Kinderturnen

Madchenriege

Jugi Knaben

Gerateturnen Madchen

Gerateturnen Knaben

Gymdance

ab 3 Jahren

Kindergarten
1. - 4. Klasse
5. - 9. Klasse

ab 1. Klasse

. Klasse

. Klasse

. Klasse

*aktuell keine Schnuppermoglichkeit

-I'= Turnverein
"= gm= 5524 Niederwil
Jugend

. / 26. Mai

./ 22. Mai

- 17.45 Uhr

- 18.30 Uhr

- 20.00 Uhr

- 20.00 Uhr

- 19.00 Uhr

- 19.00 Uhr

- 19.30 Uhr

- 19.45 Uhr



https://forms.gle/Jzo4qEfSABFhci8k7

